
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Starting time for all roadshows is 10:00  
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Province Date and  time City / Town  Venue  Address  

Limpopo Tuesday, 12 Feb-2019 Polokwane  Protea Hotel (LandMark)  
N1 Next to Shell Ultra City 

Eastern Cape Thursday, 14 Feb-2019 East London  Hotel Osner  
Court Crescent Esplanade, 5201, East 
London 

Northern Cape Tuesday, 19 Feb 2019 Kimberly  Protea Hostel  
West Circular Road, Kimberley CBD 8301 

Kwa-Zulu Natal Thursday 21 Feb 2019 Durban  Protea Hotel  
149 O.R. Tambo Parade 

Free State Tuesday, 26 Feb 2019 Bloemfontein Kopano Nokeng Country 

Lodge   

14 Maselspoort Road, Midway 
Bloemfontein 

North West Thursday, 28 Feb 2019 Rustenburg  Protea hotel 
R24 Rustenburg Krugersdorp Road 

Western Cape Tuesday, 05 March 2019 Cape Town  Pepper Club 
Corner Loop & Pepper Street 

Mpumalanga Thursday, 07 March 2019 Nelspruit  Southern Sun 
Corner N4 & 1 Graniet Street, Nelspruit 

Gauteng (JHB) Tuesday, 12 March 2019 Johannesburg  Birchwood Hotel  
14 View Point Road, Boksburg 

Gauteng (PTA) Thursday, 14 March 2019 Pretoria Premier Hotel   
573 Stanza Bopape Street, Arcadia 


